
October 2025 Ministries
Ministry 6.00pm Mass

(Sat Vigil O.L.O.L.)
10.00am Mass
St. Teilo’S

6.00pm Mass
St. Teilo’s

Sunday 5th  October
Parish Notices
Readers 1st Reading & RP

Carole Burns (Sat 04/10) Leigh Jenkins (+ Entrance & Communion Antiphons)

Angela Massey

            2nd Reading & GA Colette Hall Christopher Llewellyn Jones Gail Gerrard

               Bidding Prayers Colette Hall Daniel Bakayo Gail Gerrard
Eucharistic Ministers Mary Jeffreys Prya Parsons, Marie Langsdale,

Natalie Walker
Clare Cartwright, Anthony Evans
Marcia Scheller

Welcomers Carole & Pauline Erica & Anthony
 Sunday 12th October

Parish Notices
Readers 1st Reading & RP

 Rita Daughton (Sat 11/10) Mel Hopkins (+ Entrance & Communion Antiphons)
Marcia Scheller

            2nd Reading & GA Volunteer John Evans Teresa O’Driscoll

               Bidding Prayers Volunteer Christopher Llewellyn Jones Teresa O’Driscoll
Eucharistic Ministers Gill Kane Keith Burleton, Siobhan Jenkins,

Anne Marie Driscoll
Claudiu Bulai, Clare Cartwright,
Anthony Evans

Welcomers Natalie & Mel Marcia & Rainer
 Sunday 19th October

Parish Notices
Readers 1st Reading & RP

Lynda Costley (Sat 18/10) Peter Fletcher (+ Entrance & Communion Antiphons)
Liam Hannaway

            2nd Reading & GA Pat Kane Helen Blundell Ryan Moreland

               Bidding Prayers Pat Kane Ann Marie Andrews Ryan Moreland
Eucharistic Ministers Sheila Evenden Cath Hopkins, Mel Hopkins,

Lorraine Clark
Claudiu Bulai, Clare Cartwright
Anthony Evans

Welcomers Anne & Natalie Jo & Catherine
Sunday 26th October

Parish Notices
Readers 1st Reading & RP

Haydn Blackey (Sat 25/10) Leigh Jenkins (+ Entrance & Communion Antiphons)
Teresa O’Driscoll

            2nd Reading & GA Gill Kane Carole Burns Liam Hannaway

               Bidding Prayers Gill Kane Peter Fletcher Liam Hannaway
Eucharistic Ministers Colette Hall John Gallagher, Angela Jones,

Cecilia Odefalk
Clare Cartwright
Anthony Evans

Welcomers Pauline & Carole Marcia & Rainer
Sunday

Parish Notices
Readers 1st Reading & RP

Carole Burns        (01/11) (+ Entrance & Communion Antiphons)

            2nd Reading & GA Colette Hall

                Bidding Prayers Colette Hall
Eucharistic Ministers John Robinson
Welcomers

Flower Arranging
Friday  3rd October Gail Friday 10th October Bernie

Friday 17th October Jo Friday 24th October Kathy

Friday 31st October Clare



                                                                                   Weekday Ministries

Date Church Reader Eucharistic Minister Morning Prayer

Wednesday  1st October O.L.O.L. No Mass No Mass No Mass
Thursday     2nd October St. Teilo’s No Mass No Mass No Mass
Friday          3rd October St. Teilo’s No Mass No Mass No Mass
Saturday      4th October St. Teilo’s No Mass No Mass No Mass

Monday       6th October St. Teilo’s No Mass No Mass No Mass
Tuesday       7th October St. Teilo’s Colette Hall Colette Hall Margaret Driscoll
Wednesday  8th October O.L.O.L. Rita Daughton Keith Burleton Dave Harris
Thursday     9th October St. Teilo’s Gill Kane John Gallagher Keith Burleton
Friday         10th October St. Teilo’s Haydn Blackey Sheila Evenden Sheila Evenden
Saturday     11th October St. Teilo’s Danielle Allen Dave Harris Gill Kane

Monday      13th October St. Teilo’s No Mass No Mass No Mass
Tuesday      14th October St. Teilo’s Sheila Evenden John Gallagher Margaret Driscoll
Wednesday 15th October OLOL Keith Burleton Mary Jeffreys Dave Harris
Thursday    16th October St. Teilo’s Colette Hall Colette Hall Keith Burleton
Friday         17th October St. Teilo’s Peter Searle Sheila Evenden Sheila Evenden
Saturday     18th October St. Teilo’s Jo Hudson Dave Harris Gill Kane

Monday      20th October St. Teilo’s No Mass No Mass No Mass
Tuesday      21st October St. Teilo’s Colette Hall Colette Hall Margaret Driscoll
Wednesday 22nd October O.L.O.L. Rita Daughton Keith Burleton Dave Harris
Thursday    23rd October St. Teilo’s Gill Kane John Gallagher Keith Burleton
Friday         24th October St. Teilo’s Haydn Blackey Sheila Evenden Sheila Evenden
Saturday     25th October St. Teilo’s Danielle Allen Dave Harris Gill Kane

Monday       27th October St. Teilo’s No Mass No Mass No Mass
Tuesday       28th October St. Teilo’s Sheila Evenden John Gallagher Margaret Driscoll
Wednesday 29th October O.L.O.L. Keith Burleton Mary Jeffreys Dave Harris
Thursday    30th October St. Teilo’s Colette Hall Colette Hall Keith Burleton
Friday         31st October St. Teilo’s Peter Searle Sheila Evenden Sheila Evenden

Collection Counters
Sunday  5th October G. Lewis & P. Jones  Sunday  12th October D. Roblin & G. Miller

Sunday  19th October A. Wilshin & G. Gerrard  Sunday  26th October  D. Roblin & T. Page

Sunday

October 2025

Cleaning Teams
w/c Monday 6th October Carole w/c Monday 13th October Jo & Mo

w/c Monday 20th October Brigid & Carmen w/c Monday 27th October Carole & Pauline

w/c Monday


